
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LABOUR
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2725
ANSWERED ON:09.08.2000
BILL FOR WORKERS OF UNORGANISED SECTOR
LAKSHMAN CHANDRA SETH

Will the Minister of LABOUR be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to introduce a bill for the workers of unorganised sector; and

(b) if so, the steps taken thereon?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT ( SHRI MUNI LALL )

(a) & (b): A statement is annexed.
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